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Event:

Organiser:

Date:
Place:
Distance:

Classification: 14:45

Participant
STRUZYNSKI Mikotaj
tACZ Rafat
BARAN Konrad
ROSKIEWICZ Wojciech
KUTOWSKA lzabela
NAZAREWICZ Joanna
ASIRYAN Adam
WICHROWSKI Michat
WODNICKI tukasz
WODNICKA Anna
OKULSKA Anna
OKULSKI Artur
TYSZKIEWICZ Agnieszka
WOJTKOWIAK-SCHMIDT Agnieszka
WYSOCZARSKI Sebastian
STEFANCZYK Krzysztof
ROWNICKA Anna
CYGANIK Magdalena
ANTOSIK Igor
RZESZOTARSKA Ewa
CYGANIK Zdzistaw
KLAWIKOWSKI Michat
IWANICKI Kamil
IWANICKA Wanesa
ROGACKI Jacek
PIENIG Marek
NGUYEN KHAC Rafat
SOSNOWSKI Krzysztof
BUDZINSKI Barttomiej

1722
1715
1700
1720
1707
1708
1714
1724
1744
1725
1718
1719
1723
1726
1712
1711
1709
1704
1703
1710
1705
1706
1742
1741
1743
1702
1716
1721
1701

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT GDYNIA
B4A4SP&GRT

Runmageddon Gdynia

Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2021-09-04
Gdynia
6 km

BRYGIERY OCR

GOOD LUCK PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
GOOD LUCK PRUSZCZ GDANSKI

GOOD LUCK PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
GOOD LUCK PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
GOOD LUCK PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
GOOD LUCK PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
GOOD LUCK PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
GOOD LUCK PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
GOOD LUCK PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
GOOD LUCK PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
GARAZ TEAM

GARAZ TEAM

GARAZ TEAM

GARAZ TEAM

Category
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

MCat Seria
64 14:45
129 14:45
190 14:45
38 14:45
35 14:45
36 14:45
227 14:45
228 14:45
369 14:45
94 14:45
126  14:45
446  14:45
34 14:45
137 14:45
487 14:45
105 14:45
165 14:45
171 14:45
107 14:45
40 14:45
108 14:45
109 14:45
663 14:45
268 14:45
664 14:45
665 14:45
735 14:45
736 14:45
890 14:45

01:20:43.55
01:28:22.85
01:34:04.80
01:35:07.80
01:37:00.95
01:37:01.40
01:37:02.55
01:37:04.05
01:47:18.60
01:47:19.05
01:53:53.15
01:53:54.85
01:55:29.75
01:55:30.60
01:57:29.15
01:58:42.50
01:59:00.40
01:59:30.85
01:59:31.35
01:59:31.45
01:59:31.55
01:59:32.05
02:10:01.80
02:10:02.00
02:10:02.15
02:10:02.40
02:17:10.15
02:17:10.90

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
brutto
6km
01:20:43.55
01:28:22.85
01:34:04.80
01:35:07.80
01:37:00.95
01:37:01.40
01:37:02.55
01:37:04.05
01:47:18.60
01:47:19.05
01:53:53.15
01:53:54.85
01:55:29.75
01:55:30.60
01:57:29.15
01:58:42.50
01:59:00.40
01:59:30.85
01:59:31.35
01:59:31.45
01:59:31.55
01:59:32.05
02:10:01.80
02:10:02.00
02:10:02.15
02:10:02.40
02:17:10.15
02:17:10.90

+00:07:39 (8.7%)
+00:13:21 (14.2%
+00:14:24 (15.1%
+00:16:17 (16.8%
+00:16:17 (16.8%
+00:16:19 (16.8%
+00:16:20 (16.8%
+00:26:35 (24.8%
+00:26:35 (24.8%
+00:33:09 (29.1%
+00:33:11 (29.1%
+00:34:46 (30.1%
+00:34:47 (30.1%
+00:36:45 (31.3%
+00:37:58 (32.0%
+00:38:16 (32.2%
+00:38:47 (32.5%
+00:38:47 (32.5%
+00:38:47 (32.5%
+00:38:48 (32.5%)
+00:38:48 (32.5%)
+00:49:18 (37.9%)
+00:49:18 (37.9%)
+00:49:18 (37.9%)
+00:49:18 (37.9%)
+00:56:26 (41.1%)
+00:56:27 (41.2%)
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Pace
min/km
13:27
14:43
15:40
15:51
16:10
16:10
16:10
16:10
17:53
17:53
18:58
18:59
19:14
19:15
19:34
19:47
19:50
19:55
19:55
19:55
19:55
19:55
21:40
21:40
21:40
21:40
22:51
22:51

B4 SEGRI

5 (100%)
1(91.1%
8 (84.4%
8 (84.4%
7 (82.2%
7 (82.2%
7 (82.2%
7 (82.2%
4 (75.6%
4 (75.6%
2(71.1%
2(71.1%
1 (68.9%
1 (68.9%
3.1 (68.9%

3 (66.7%)

3 (66.7%)
3 (66.7%)
3( )
3( )
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66.7%

66.7%
3 (66.7%)
3 (66.7%)
2.8 (62.2%)
2.8 (62.2%)

8 (62.2%)
2.8 (62.2%)
2.6 (57.8%)
2.6 (57.8%)
(0.0%)


file:///runmageddon-gdynia/m599.html
http://b4sport.pl

Total 29 results.
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